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LMT Series SS-304
Table Top Weighing Scale

Dairies, Milk Collection
& Beverage
Food & Food Processing Industries
Pharmaceutical Industries
Chemical & Paint Industries

Maximum Hygiene. 
Industrial Strength

Ideal For



Power supply
Platform size (mm)
Display
Material
Load Cell

230 V AC
Standard 295 X 245 mm (Approx.)
High-Visibility Green LED (Dual Display)
Full SS-304 Grade Housing and Pan
Moisture-protected High-Precision Sensor

3
6
5

10
15
20

10/20
30

Capacity (kg) Accuracy (g)

0.1
0.1
0.5
1
2
2

1/2
5

Technical Speci�cations

Large pleasant display for easy readability

Stainless Steel (SS) platter for hygiene

Large keyboard for easy operation

In-built customer display

Salient Features

Rear View

Optional

Optional

Key Advantages

100% Rust Proof: Ideal for Pharma, dairies, and chemical labs.

Washdown Design: Easy to sanitize and maintain according 
to food safety standards.

Rugged Build: Thick SS body resists dents 
and heavy industrial usage.

Smart Software: Includes Piece Counting, and Auto-Tare.
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