

LMT Series SS-304

Table Top Weighing Scale

LimraTM
...the weighing solutions

Maximum Hygiene. Industrial Strength

Ideal For

- ✓ Dairies, Milk Collection & Beverage
- ✓ Food & Food Processing Industries
- ✓ Pharmaceutical Industries
- ✓ Chemical & Paint Industries



Technical Specifications

Power supply	230 V AC
Platform size (mm)	Standard 295 X 245 mm (Approx.)
Display	High-Visibility Green LED (Dual Display)
Material	Full SS-304 Grade Housing and Pan
Load Cell	Moisture-protected High-Precision Sensor



Rear View

Capacity (kg)	Accuracy (g)
3	0.1
6	0.1
5	0.5
10	1
15	2
20	2
10/20	1/2
30	5



Optional

Salient Features

- Large pleasant display for easy readability
- Stainless Steel (SS) platter for hygiene
- Large keyboard for easy operation
- In-built customer display

Key Advantages

- 100% Rust Proof: Ideal for Pharma, dairies, and chemical labs.
- Washdown Design: Easy to sanitize and maintain according to food safety standards.
- Rugged Build: Thick SS body resists dents and heavy industrial usage.
- Smart Software: Includes Piece Counting, and Auto-Tare.



Optional

Limra Instruments

📍 G-8, Top Class Enclave Premises Ltd.,
Opp Rajprabha Landmark Industrial Premises, Sativali Road,
Bhoidapada, Vasai East, Dist. Palghar 401208. Maharashtra

✉ info@limrainstruments.com
sales@limrainstruments.com

🌐 www.limrainstruments.com

☎ 9867806886



Scan For Website

Your Limra Representative



☎ Customer Care - 7666114785